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Description

198308220001
54690

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

52 260

198308220001
55000

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

52 260

198308260001
59800

08/26/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYER,
SANDRA C.
ETUX

435 722

198310260001
97510

10/26/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 396

198310050001
84930

10/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BURKS, A.L,
JR. & SANDRA

53 1

198310130001
90000

10/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JOHNSON,
EDWYN R.
IIIETUX

437 778

198310130001
90090

10/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 129

198311140002
07700

11/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANDLER,
LYNN B.
ETAL

439 243

198311210002
12840

11/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GWALTNEY,
M. LEWIS &
DIAN

53 786

198312010002
17870

12/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 911

198401260000
16550

01/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 797

198401260000
16560

01/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 798

198402090000
26150

02/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 30

198403010000
41090

03/01/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON,
MERIDEE O.
ETUX

444 170

198404160000
77630

04/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 147

198404240000
84960

04/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 269

198404240000
85020

04/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 269

198405170001
02500

05/17/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 912

198406040001
15170

06/04/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 938



198406220001
30690

06/22/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOYD,
EDWYN L.

57 289

198406130001
22880

06/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKAY,
ROBERT-DBA-
MCKAY C

450 622

198406140001
23960

06/14/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 124

198407160001
47030

07/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

57 605

198408130001
71370

08/13/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE HOFFMAN,
CATHERINE
M.ETAL

453 864

198408240001
81170

08/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOME PLACE
INC THE

9 895

198512040002
69320

12/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
CONST CO
ETAL

51 462

198512040002
69750

12/04/1985
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK,
RANDALL
ETAL

51 462

198607030001
70120

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT, LARRY 79 277

198608260002
29070

08/26/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

14 970

198608270002
29390

08/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAST,
KENNETH A.
ETAL

87 866


